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Stockholm
Goteborg
Skane
Smaland
Varmland
Bohuslan-Dal
Ostergotland
Gastrikland
Uppland
Dalarna
Vastergotland
Vastmanland
S6dermanland
Vasterbotten
Narke
Blekinge
Jamtland/Héarjedalen
Medelpad
Halsingland
Norrbotten
Halland
Gotland
Angermanland
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125
90,5
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2587
1216
940
556,5
476
326,5
326
316,5
304
259
243
230
219
168
141
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103
89
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46
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M K M22 P19 P17 K22 F19 F17 P16 P15 F16 F15  Poang
536 379 215 233 194 157 203 150 130 155
105 149 129 86 112 121 93 51 128 70
88 63 61 41 96 68 55 143 103 95
48 27 395 43 43 7 3 77 13 51
27 3% 25 52 0 57 34 33 15 44
24 59 17 35 475 23 26 6 3 15
375 52 70 14 9 35 8 8 15 0
16 40 0 13 2 18 68 96 20 14
10 7 20 74 435 10 4 435 27 58
1 31 4 0 1 45 17 37 29 55
8,5 4 115 7 62,5 7 7 18 38 25
4 15 10 20 11 4 51 9 11 16
19 14 27 23 41 0 38 0 35 6
31 29 24 34 2 0 2 4 29 12
271 31 24 0 0 20 8 12 17 0
3 16 14 7 4 14 27 0 13 0
0 4 5 0 1 15 0 26 5 7
0 0 36 0 0 0 18 14
5 4 12 14 0 0 16 8 0 14
0 17 2 2 26 0 2 35 2 8
0 0 2 7 2 9 10 7 0 0
0 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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